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1) 50 Znak Ženy
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 DITTRICHOVÁ Nela 2018 PKLou -
3 VONDROVÁ Adéla 2015 PKLou -
4 VILÍMKOVÁ Lucie Martinéz 2016 PKLou -
5 KUČEROVÁ Viktorie 2017 KLSTe -
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUČEROVÁ Anna 2012 KLSTe -
2 LIUKO Maria 2014 KLSTe -
3 SHYNKAROVA Yevheniia 2013 KLSTe -
4 SHYNKAROVA Kseniia 2013 KLSTe -
5 NUSKOVÁ Valerie 2016 PKBíl -
6 TÝŘOVÁ Adéla 2012 PKLou -

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JAROŠOVÁ Julie 2017 PKBíl -
2 SÁNDOROVÁ Meda 2017 PKLou -
3 ČERNÁ Nina 2017 PKLou -
4 VOLOSHYN Yevheniia 2012 KLSTe -
5 STEINOCHEROVÁ Viktorie 2015 PKLou -
6 SMOLKOVÁ Adéla 2017 PKLou -

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ESTER EVA Spěváková 2016 PKLou -
2 ROBOVSKÁ Martina 2016 PKBíl -
3 NEKOVÁŘOVÁ Věra 2016 PKLou -
4 NĚMCOVÁ Viktorie 2017 PKLou -
5 KUCHAŘOVÁ Nikol 2017 PKLou -
6 USHAKOVA Oleksandra 2013 KLSTe -

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MARŠÁLKOVÁ Alexandra 2016 PKLou -
2 POTENCOVÁ Jindřiška 2014 PKLou -
3 FŮSOVÁ Eva 2013 PKLou -
4 JELÍNKOVÁ Veronika 2015 PKLou -
5 KURKOVÁ Tereza 2016 PKLou -
6 MAIEROVÁ Ema 2014 PKLou -

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HASPROVÁ Sofie 2016 PKBíl -
2 VORLÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2015 PKBíl -
3 SIROTKOVÁ Klára 2013 PKLou 01:12,88
4 HORÁKOVÁ Inna 2017 KLSTe 01:19,09
5 KIESBAUEROVÁ Sára 2018 PKBíl -
6 FORMÁNKOVÁ Jiřina 2013 PKLou -

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HERZOGOVÁ Anna Marie 2013 PKLou 00:58,93
2 RAKUŠANOVÁ Sabina 2013 KLSTe 00:55,52
3 NĚMCOVÁ Natálie 2013 PKLou 00:54,92
4 ČERNÁ Stella 2013 PKLou 00:55,01
5 URBÁNKOVÁ Noemi 2016 KLSTe 00:57,54
6 HAVELKOVÁ Štěpánka 2014 PKLou 01:01,65

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 WANKOVSKA Sarah 2012 PKLou 00:54,01
2 LUGÁROVÁ Eleonora 2013 KLSTe 00:48,11
3 NĚMCOVÁ Tereza 2012 KLSTe 00:43,18
4 VERNEROVÁ Lucie 2012 PKLou 00:46,98
5 KONVIČKOVÁ Anna 2014 KLSTe 00:48,36
6 ČERNÁ Barbora 2013 PKLou 00:54,68

2) 50 Znak Muži
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BARTOŠ Tadeáš 2015 PKLou -
3 MERUNKO Daniel 2015 PKLou -
4 HUMMEL Adam 2013 KLSTe -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KETTNER Tadeáš 2015 PKBíl -
2 ŠTĚPÁNEK Václav 2014 KLSTe -
3 GALEGA Jurčík 2016 KLSTe -
4 KLUCKÝ Mikuláš 2017 KLSTe -
5 GRYGORSKYJ Matvij 2017 PKLou -
6 PIHRT Kryštof 2016 PKLou -
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3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RŮŽEK Dominik 2016 PKLou -
2 VLČEK Matyáš 2012 PKLou -
3 VLADAŘ Antonín 2017 PKLou -
4 VLČEK Martin 2015 PKLou -
5 ČULEJ Pavel 2016 KLSTe -
6 BARTOŠ Viktor 2016 PKLou -

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MAŠEK Adam 2014 PKLou -
2 ČAJKA Dominik 2017 PKLou -
3 KURKA Jan 2014 PKLou -
4 HOLLOMOTZ Filip 2016 PKLou -
5 ZÁMYSLICKÝ David 2012 KLSTe -
6 VERNER Ondřej 2017 PKLou -

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRÁL Matyáš 2014 PKLou -
2 KOČINA Martin 2015 PKLou -
3 KRUŠINA Jonáš 2014 PKLou -
4 JINDŘICH Matyáš 2014 PKLou -
5 KOFROŇ FILIP 2014 PKLou -
6 DANEŠ David 2016 PKLou -

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MERUŇKA Viktor 2013 PKLou -
2 VLČEK Tomáš 2017 PKBíl -
3 DAVID Lukáš 2013 PKLou -
4 DITTRICH Daniel 2015 PKLou -
5 PŮHONÝ Aleš Miloslav 2017 PKBíl -
6 FRIDRICH Jakub 2017 PKLou -

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KAZDA Adam 2014 PKLou 01:02,17
2 TÁBORSKÝ Václav 2013 KLSTe 00:57,00
3 HEJL Štěpán 2015 PKLou 00:53,84
4 FAIGL Josef 2014 PKLou 00:54,72
5 WALTER Mikuláš 2014 PKLou 00:57,03
6 BERKY Eduard 2017 KLSTe 01:03,53

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 URBÁNEK Lukáš 2014 KLSTe 00:49,65
2 HASILÍK Vítek 2014 PKLou 00:40,30
3 KRAJNÍK Adam 2012 KLSTe 00:39,27
4 CHALUPNÝ FRANTIŠEK 2012 PKLou 00:40,18
5 ALLOUSH Oliver 2014 KLSTe 00:45,70
6 VONDRÁČEK Ondřej 2012 KLSTe 00:49,68

3) 50 Prsa Ženy
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MAIEROVÁ Ema 2014 PKLou -
3 LIUKO Maria 2014 KLSTe -
4 VONDROVÁ Adéla 2015 PKLou -
5 KUČEROVÁ Viktorie 2017 KLSTe -
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SHYNKAROVA Yevheniia 2013 KLSTe -
2 KUČEROVÁ Anna 2012 KLSTe -
3 POTENCOVÁ Jindřiška 2014 PKLou -
4 SIROTKOVÁ Klára 2013 PKLou -
5 USHAKOVA Oleksandra 2013 KLSTe -
6 SHYNKAROVA Kseniia 2013 KLSTe -

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEKOVÁŘOVÁ Věra 2016 PKLou -
2 KURKOVÁ Tereza 2016 PKLou -
3 FŮSOVÁ Eva 2013 PKLou -
4 ROBOVSKÁ Martina 2016 PKBíl -
5 TÝŘOVÁ Adéla 2012 PKLou -
6 VOLOSHYN Yevheniia 2012 KLSTe -

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DITTRICHOVÁ Nela 2018 PKLou -
2 ČERNÁ Nina 2017 PKLou -
3 KIESBAUEROVÁ Sára 2018 PKBíl -
4 VORLÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2015 PKBíl -
5 ESTER EVA Spěváková 2016 PKLou -
6 ČERNÁ Stella 2013 PKLou -

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HAVELKOVÁ Štěpánka 2014 PKLou -
2 WANKOVSKA Sarah 2012 PKLou 01:04,56
3 HERZOGOVÁ Anna Marie 2013 PKLou 01:03,03
4 RAKUŠANOVÁ Sabina 2013 KLSTe 01:03,89
5 KONVIČKOVÁ Anna 2014 KLSTe 01:07,59
6 HASPROVÁ Sofie 2016 PKBíl -

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VERNEROVÁ Lucie 2012 PKLou 00:54,50
2 LUGÁROVÁ Eleonora 2013 KLSTe 00:51,08
3 NĚMCOVÁ Natálie 2013 PKLou 00:49,58
4 NĚMCOVÁ Tereza 2012 KLSTe 00:50,28
5 ČERNÁ Barbora 2013 PKLou 00:53,26
6 URBÁNKOVÁ Noemi 2016 KLSTe 00:59,14
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4) 50 Prsa Muži
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BARTOŠ Tadeáš 2015 PKLou -
2 ZÁMYSLICKÝ David 2012 KLSTe -
3 ČULEJ Pavel 2016 KLSTe -
4 HUMMEL Adam 2013 KLSTe -
5 KAZDA Adam 2014 PKLou -
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VERNER Ondřej 2017 PKLou -
2 KRÁL Matyáš 2014 PKLou -
3 KOČINA Martin 2015 PKLou -
4 KOFROŇ FILIP 2014 PKLou -
5 KURKA Jan 2014 PKLou -
6 WALTER Mikuláš 2014 PKLou -

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HEJL Štěpán 2015 PKLou -
2 PŮHONÝ Aleš Miloslav 2017 PKBíl -
3 DANEŠ David 2016 PKLou -
4 ČAJKA Dominik 2017 PKLou -
5 DAVID Lukáš 2013 PKLou -
6 KRUŠINA Jonáš 2014 PKLou -

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DITTRICH Daniel 2015 PKLou -
2 VLČEK Tomáš 2017 PKBíl -
3 VONDRÁČEK Ondřej 2012 KLSTe 00:55,60
4 TÁBORSKÝ Václav 2013 KLSTe 00:59,75
5 FAIGL Josef 2014 PKLou -
6 BARTOŠ Viktor 2016 PKLou -

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ALLOUSH Oliver 2014 KLSTe 00:53,05
2 URBÁNEK Lukáš 2014 KLSTe 00:46,44
3 KRAJNÍK Adam 2012 KLSTe 00:39,84
4 CHALUPNÝ FRANTIŠEK 2012 PKLou 00:44,14
5 HASILÍK Vítek 2014 PKLou 00:50,66
6 VLČEK Matyáš 2012 PKLou 00:53,52

5) 50 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ESTER EVA Spěváková 2016 PKLou -
3 SHYNKAROVA Kseniia 2013 KLSTe -
4 LIUKO Maria 2014 KLSTe -
5 KUČEROVÁ Viktorie 2017 KLSTe -
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JAROŠOVÁ Julie 2017 PKBíl -
2 VONDROVÁ Adéla 2015 PKLou -
3 USHAKOVA Oleksandra 2013 KLSTe -
4 STEINOCHEROVÁ Viktorie 2015 PKLou -
5 SHYNKAROVA Yevheniia 2013 KLSTe -
6 NUSKOVÁ Valerie 2016 PKBíl -

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SÁNDOROVÁ Meda 2017 PKLou -
2 ČERNÁ Nina 2017 PKLou -
3 VILÍMKOVÁ Lucie Martinéz 2016 PKLou -
4 DITTRICHOVÁ Nela 2018 PKLou -
5 SMOLKOVÁ Adéla 2017 PKLou -
6 KUČEROVÁ Anna 2012 KLSTe -

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VORLÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2015 PKBíl -
2 HASPROVÁ Sofie 2016 PKBíl -
3 FŮSOVÁ Eva 2013 PKLou -
4 FORMÁNKOVÁ Jiřina 2013 PKLou -
5 KIESBAUEROVÁ Sára 2018 PKBíl -
6 ROBOVSKÁ Martina 2016 PKBíl -

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUCHAŘOVÁ Nikol 2017 PKLou -
2 MAIEROVÁ Ema 2014 PKLou -
3 NĚMCOVÁ Viktorie 2017 PKLou -
4 NEKOVÁŘOVÁ Věra 2016 PKLou -
5 MARŠÁLKOVÁ Alexandra 2016 PKLou -
6 JELÍNKOVÁ Veronika 2015 PKLou -

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VOLOSHYN Yevheniia 2012 KLSTe -
2 HORÁKOVÁ Inna 2017 KLSTe 01:06,62
3 HAVELKOVÁ Štěpánka 2014 PKLou 00:51,09
4 SIROTKOVÁ Klára 2013 PKLou 01:02,97
5 KURKOVÁ Tereza 2016 PKLou 01:11,17
6 POTENCOVÁ Jindřiška 2014 PKLou -
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7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HERZOGOVÁ Anna Marie 2013 PKLou 00:45,80
2 TÝŘOVÁ Adéla 2012 PKLou 00:44,92
3 ČERNÁ Stella 2013 PKLou 00:43,07
4 WANKOVSKA Sarah 2012 PKLou 00:43,98
5 RAKUŠANOVÁ Sabina 2013 KLSTe 00:45,65
6 URBÁNKOVÁ Noemi 2016 KLSTe 00:47,03

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČERNÁ Barbora 2013 PKLou 00:41,80
2 VERNEROVÁ Lucie 2012 PKLou 00:40,67
3 NĚMCOVÁ Tereza 2012 KLSTe 00:36,52
4 NĚMCOVÁ Natálie 2013 PKLou 00:40,03
5 LUGÁROVÁ Eleonora 2013 KLSTe 00:41,21
6 KONVIČKOVÁ Anna 2014 KLSTe 00:43,05

6) 50 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BARTOŠ Tadeáš 2015 PKLou -
3 VERNER Ondřej 2017 PKLou -
4 BARTOŠ Viktor 2016 PKLou -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VLČEK Martin 2015 PKLou -
2 RŮŽEK Dominik 2016 PKLou -
3 HUMMEL Adam 2013 KLSTe -
4 GALEGA Jurčík 2016 KLSTe -
5 ČULEJ Pavel 2016 KLSTe -
6 VLADAŘ Antonín 2017 PKLou -

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠTĚPÁNEK Václav 2014 KLSTe -
2 KETTNER Tadeáš 2015 PKBíl -
3 MERUNKO Daniel 2015 PKLou -
4 PIHRT Kryštof 2016 PKLou -
5 GRYGORSKYJ Matvij 2017 PKLou -
6 KLUCKÝ Mikuláš 2017 KLSTe -

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZÁMYSLICKÝ David 2012 KLSTe -
2 HOLLOMOTZ Filip 2016 PKLou -
3 KRUŠINA Jonáš 2014 PKLou -
4 DANEŠ David 2016 PKLou -
5 ČAJKA Dominik 2017 PKLou -
6 MAŠEK Adam 2014 PKLou -

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOFROŇ FILIP 2014 PKLou -
2 JINDŘICH Matyáš 2014 PKLou -
3 FRIDRICH Jakub 2017 PKLou -
4 KURKA Jan 2014 PKLou -
5 KOČINA Martin 2015 PKLou -
6 KRÁL Matyáš 2014 PKLou -

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PŮHONÝ Aleš Miloslav 2017 PKBíl -
2 DITTRICH Daniel 2015 PKLou -
3 KAZDA Adam 2014 PKLou 01:07,98
4 DAVID Lukáš 2013 PKLou -
5 VLČEK Tomáš 2017 PKBíl -
6 MERUŇKA Viktor 2013 PKLou -

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 WALTER Mikuláš 2014 PKLou 00:51,86
2 VLČEK Matyáš 2012 PKLou 00:47,62
3 HEJL Štěpán 2015 PKLou 00:42,31
4 FAIGL Josef 2014 PKLou 00:47,19
5 TÁBORSKÝ Václav 2013 KLSTe 00:49,45
6 BERKY Eduard 2017 KLSTe 01:03,26

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 URBÁNEK Lukáš 2014 KLSTe 00:40,31
2 HASILÍK Vítek 2014 PKLou 00:34,73
3 KRAJNÍK Adam 2012 KLSTe 00:31,82
4 CHALUPNÝ FRANTIŠEK 2012 PKLou 00:33,06
5 ALLOUSH Oliver 2014 KLSTe 00:36,72
6 VONDRÁČEK Ondřej 2012 KLSTe 00:41,91


